550+  SERV ICE  CENTERS NAT IONWIDE INDUSTRY-LEAD ING WARRANT IES EXPERT TECHNICAL  SERV ICE
STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK™
LIFTING
SYSTEMS
2 LIFTING SYSTEMS 3LIFTING SYSTEMS
CONTENTS
WHY CHOOSE JET LIFTING SYSTEMS	 5
L-100 HAND CHAIN HOIST SERIES	 6-9

NO. OF FALLS
HAND CHAIN
TO LIFT LOAD
1 FT. (ft.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
REPLACEMENT
PARTS
REPLACEMENT
PART STOCK
NO.
L-100 SERIES 1/4 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
101200 L-100-250WO-10 1/4 550 10 9-13/16 4 x 1 18 42 10 Top Hook L100-25-1
101225 L-100-250WO-15 1/4 550 15 9-13/16 4 x 1 18 42 12 Bottom Hook L100-25-5
101250 L-100-250WO-20 1/4 550 20 9-13/16 4 x 1 18 42 14
Safety Latch Kit L100-25-2
101223 L-100-250WO-30 1/4 550 30 9-13/16 4 x 1 18 42 16
L-100 SERIES 1/2 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
104100 L-100-50WO-10 1/2 1100 10 11-1/4 5 x 1 25 53 24 Top Hook L100-50-1
205115 L-100-50WO-15 1/2 1100 15 11-1/4 5 x 1 25 53 29 Bottom Hook L100-50-5
205120 L-100-50WO-20 1/2 1100 20 11-1/4 5 x 1 25 53 29
Safety Latch Kit L100-50-2
205130 L-100-50WO-30 1/2 1100 30 11-1/4 5 x 1 25 53 44
L-100 SERIES 1 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
102100 L-100-100WO-10 1 2200 10 11-5/8 6.3 x 1 43 64 27 Top Hook L100-100-1
203115 L-100-100WO-15 1 2200 15 11-5/8 6.3 x 1 43 64 33 Bottom Hook L100-100-5
203120 L-100-100WO-20 1 2200 20 11-5/8 6.3 x 1 43 64 39
Safety Latch Kit L100-100-2
203130 L-100-100WO-30 1 2200 30 11-5/8 6.3 x 1 43 64 51
L-100 SERIES 1-1/2 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
101100 L-100-150WO-10 1-1/2 3300 10 13-3/4 7.1 x 1 57 77 34 Top Hook L100-150-1
201115 L-100-150WO-15 1-1/2 3300 15 13-3/4 7.1 x 1 57 77 41 Bottom Hook L100-150-5
201120 L-100-150WO-20 1-1/2 3300 20 13-3/4 7.1 x 1 57 77 48
Safety Latch Kit L100-150-2
201130 L-100-150WO-30 1-1/2 3300 30 13-3/4 7.1 x 1 57 77 62
L-100 SERIES 2 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
105100 L-100-200WO-10 2 4400 10 14-3/4 8 x 1 69 79 44 Top Hook L100-200-1
206115 L-100-200WO-15 2 4400 15 14-3/4 8 x 1 70 79 52 Bottom Hook L100-200-5
206121 L-100-200WO-20 2 4400 20 14-3/4 8 x 1 70 79 59
Safety Latch Kit L100-200-2
206130 L-100-200WO-30 2 4400 30 14-3/4 8 x 1 70 79 75
L-100 SERIES 3 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
106100 L-100-300WO-10 3 6600 10 20-1/8 7.1 x 2 114 79 53 Top Hook L100-300-1
207115 L-100-300WO-15 3 6600 15 20-1/8 7.1 x 2 114 79 64 Bottom Hook L100-300-5
207120 L-100-300WO-20 3 6600 20 20-1/8 7.1 x 2 114 79 74
Safety Latch Kit L100-300-2
207130 L-100-300WO-30 3 6600 30 20-1/8 7.1 x 2 114 79 95
L-100 SERIES 5 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
107100 L-100-500WO-10 5 11000 10 23-5/8 9 x 2 198 75 90 Top Hook L100-500-1
208115 L-100-500WO-15 5 11000 15 23-5/8 9 x 2 198 75 105 Bottom Hook L100-500-5
208120 L-100-500WO-20 5 11000 20 23-5/8 9 x 2 198 75 120
Safety Latch Kit L100-500-2
208130 L-100-500WO-30 5 11000 30 23-5/8 9 x 2 198 75 149
L-100 SERIES 10 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
108100 L-100-1000WO-10 10 22000 10 29-7/8 9 x 4 396 79 174 Top Hook L100-1000-1
209115 L-100-1000WO-15 10 22000 15 29-7/8 9 x 4 396 79 200 Bottom Hook L100-1000-5
209120 L-100-1000WO-20 10 22000 20 29-7/8 9 x 4 396 79 227
Safety Latch Kit L100-1000-2
209130 L-100-1000WO-30 10 22000 30 29-7/8 9 x 4 396 79 279
L-100 SERIES 15 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
109110 L-100-1500WO-10 15 33000 10 34-1/3 9 x 6 396 x 2 80 x 2 0 Top Hook L100-1500-1
109115 L-100-1500WO-15 15 33000 15 34-1/3 9 x 6 396 x 2 80 x 2 400 Bottom Hook L100-1500-5
109100 L-100-1500WO-20 15 33000 20 34-1/3 9 x 6 396x2 80x2 425
Safety Latch Kit L100-1500-2
109130 L-100-1500WO-30 15 33000 30 34-1/3 9 x 6 396 x 2 80 x 2 450
L-100 SERIES 20 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION
102020 L-100-2000WO-10 20 44000 10 34-1/3 9 x 8 396 x 2 80 x 2 381 Top Hook L100-2000-1
108015 L-100-2000WO-15 20 44000 15 34-1/3 9 x 8 396 x 2 80 x 2 400 Bottom Hook L100-2000-5
102000 L-100-2000WO-20 20 44000 20 34-1/3 9 x 8 396 x 2 80 x 2 425
Safety Latch Kit L100-2000-2
108030 L-100-2000WO-30 20 44000 30 34-1/3 9 x 8 396 x 2 80 x 2 450
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
10 LIFTING SYSTEMS 11LIFTING SYSTEMS
DURABILITY
GUARANTEED

NO. OF FALLS
HAND CHAIN
TO LIFT LOAD
1 FT. (ft.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
REPLACEMENT
PARTS
REPLACEMENT
PART STOCK
NO.
S90 SERIES 1/2 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS
101900 S90-050-10 1/2 1100 10 11 5 x 1 32 58 26 Top Hook S90-050-1
101901 S90-050-15 1/2 1100 15 11 5 x 1 32 58 31 Bottom Hook S90-050-4
101902 S90-050-20 1/2 1100 20 11 5 x 1 32 58 36
Safety Latch Kit S90-050-2
101903 S90-050-30 1/2 1100 30 11 5 x 1 32 58 45
S90 SERIES 1 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS
101910 S90-100-10 1 2200 10 12 6 x 1 53 60 35 Top Hook S90-100-1
101911 S90-100-15 1 2200 15 12 6 x 1 53 60 41 Bottom Hook S90-100-4
101912 S90-100-20 1 2200 20 12 6 x 1 53 60 47
Safety Latch Kit S90-100-2
101913 S90-100-30 1 2200 30 12 6 x 1 53 60 58
S90 SERIES 1-1/2 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS
101920 S90-150-10 1-1/2 3300 10 14-1/2 8 x 1 57 84 50 Top Hook S90-150-1
101921 S90-150-15 1-1/2 3300 15 14-1/2 8 x 1 57 84 58 Bottom Hook S90-150-4
101922 S90-150-20 1-1/2 3300 20 14-1/2 8 x 1 57 84 66
Safety Latch Kit S90-150-2
101923 S90-150-30 1-1/2 3300 30 14-1/2 8 x 1 57 84 81
S90 SERIES 2 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS
101930 S90-200-10 2 4400 10 17-1/2 8 x 1 71 91 52 Top Hook S90-200-1
101931 S90-200-15 2 4400 15 17-1/2 8 x 1 71 91 60 Bottom Hook S90-200-4
101932 S90-200-20 2 4400 20 17-1/2 8 x 1 71 91 68
Safety Latch Kit S90-200-2
101933 S90-200-30 2 4400 30 17-1/2 8 x 1 71 91 83
S90 SERIES 3 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS
101940 S90-300-10 3 6600 10 20-1/2 8 x 2 115 87 78 Top Hook S90-300-1
101941 S90-300-15 3 6600 15 20-1/2 8 x 2 115 87 90 Bottom Hook S90-300-4
101942 S90-300-20 3 6600 20 20-1/2 8 x 2 115 87 103
Safety Latch Kit S90-300-2
101943 S90-300-30 3 6600 30 20-1/2 8 x 2 115 87 128
S90 SERIES 5 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS
101950 S90-500-10 5 11000 10 23-1/2 10 x 2 178 90 123 Top Hook S90-500-1
101951 S90-500-15 5 11000 15 23-1/2 10 x 2 178 90 140 Bottom Hook S90-500-4
101952 S90-500-20 5 11000 20 23-1/2 10 x 2 178 90 158
Safety Latch Kit S90-500-2
101953 S90-500-30 5 11000 30 23-1/2 10 x 2 178 90 194
S90 SERIES 10 TON HAND CHAIN HOISTS
101960 S90-1000-10 10 22000 10 30 10 x 4 357 96 220 Top Hook S90-1000-1
101961 S90-1000-15 10 22000 15 30 10 x 4 357 96 252 Bottom Hook S90-1000-4
101962 S90-1000-20 10 22000 20 30 10 x 4 357 96 284
Safety Latch Kit S90-1000-2
101963 S90-1000-30 10 22000 30 30 10 x 4 357 96 349
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
14 LIFTING SYSTEMS 15LIFTING SYSTEMS
DURABILITY
GUARANTEED

LEVER
LENGTH
(in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
REPLACEMENT
PARTS
REPLACEMENT
PART STOCK
NO.
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 3/4 TON
376100 JLH-75WO-5 3/4 1760 5 11 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 64 13 Top Hook JLH80-40-1
376101 JLH-75WO-10 3/4 1760 10 11 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 64 15 Bottom Hook JLH80-38-1
376102 JLH-75WO-15 3/4 1760 15 11 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 64 17
Safety Latch Kit JLH80-37-1
376103 JLH-75WO-20 3/4 1760 20 11 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 64 20
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 1 TON
376200 JLH-100WO-5 1 2200 5 11-4/5 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 79 13 Top Hook JLH100-40-1
376201 JLH-100WO-10 1 2200 10 11-4/5 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 79 16 Bottom Hook JLH100-38-1
376202 JLH-100WO-15 1 2200 15 11-4/5 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 79 18
Safety Latch Kit JLH100-37-1
376203 JLH-100WO-20 1 2200 20 11-4/5 5.6 x 1 10-1/4 79 21
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 1-1/2 TON
376300 JLH-150WO-5 1-1/2 3520 5 13-1/5 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 18 Top Hook JLH160-40-1
376301 JLH-150WO-10 1-1/2 3520 10 13-1/5 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 22 Bottom Hook JLH160-38-1
376302 JLH-150WO-15 1-1/2 3520 15 13-1/5 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 26
Safety Latch Kit JLH160-37-1
376303 JLH-150WO-20 1-1/2 3520 20 13-1/5 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 30
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 2-1/2 TON
376400 JLH-250WO-5 2-1/2 5500 5 14-3/4 8.8 x 1 10-1/4 82 25 Top Hook JLH250-40-1
376401 JLH-250WO-10 2-1/2 5500 10 14-3/4 8.8 x 1 10-1/4 82 31 Bottom Hook JLH250-38-1
376402 JLH-250WO-15 2-1/2 5500 15 14-3/4 8.8 x 1 10-1/4 82 36
Safety Latch Kit JLH250-37-1
376403 JLH-250WO-20 2-1/2 5500 20 14-3/4 8.8 x 1 10-1/4 82 42
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 3 TON
376500 JLH-300WO-5 3 7040 5 15-5/9 10 x 1 16-1/3 84 33 Top Hook JLH320-40-1
376501 JLH-300WO-10 3 7040 10 15-5/9 10 x 1 16-1/3 84 41 Bottom Hook JLH320-38-1
376502 JLH-300WO-15 3 7040 15 15-5/9 10 x 1 16-1/3 84 48
Safety Latch Kit JLH320-37-1
376503 JLH-300WO-20 3 7040 20 15-5/9 10 x 1 16-1/3 84 56
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 6 TON
376600 JLH-600WO-5 6 13860 5 21-1/4 10 x 2 16-1/3 84 58 Top Hook JLH630-40-1
376601 JLH-600WO-10 6 13860 10 21-1/4 10 x 2 16-1/3 84 73 Bottom Hook JLH630-38-1
376602 JLH-600WO-15 6 13860 15 21-1/4 10 x 2 16-1/3 84 88
Safety Latch Kit JLH630-37-1
376603 JLH-600WO-20 6 13860 20 21-1/4 10 x 2 16-1/3 84 103
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 9 TON
376700 JLH-900WO-5 9 19800 5 26-4/5 10 x 3 16-1/3 88 95 Top Hook JLH900-40-1
376701 JLH-900WO-10 9 19800 10 26-4/5 10 x 3 16-1/3 88 118 Bottom Hook JLH900-38-1
376702 JLH-900WO-15 9 19800 15 26-4/5 10 x 3 16-1/3 88 140
Safety Latch Kit JLH900-37-1
376703 JLH-900WO-20 9 19800 20 26-4/5 10 x 3 16-1/3 88 163
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS AND OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 1-1/2 TON
376800 JLH-150-5PSH 1-1/2 3520 5 13-1/5 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 18 Top Hook JLH160-40PH-1
376801 JLH-150-10PSH 1-1/2 3520 10 13-1/5 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 22 Bottom Hook JLH160-38PH-1
376802 JLH-150-15PSH 1-1/2 3520 15 13-1/5 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 26
Safety Latch Kit JLH160-37-1PH
376803 JLH-150-20PSH 1-1/2 3520 20 13-1/5 7.1 x 1 10-1/4 75 30
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS AND OVERLOAD PROTECTION- 3 TON
376900 JLH-300-5PSH 3 7040 5 15-5/9 10 x 1 16-1/3 84 33 Top Hook JLH320-40PH-1
376901 JLH-300-10PSH 3 7040 10 15-5/9 10 x 1 16-1/3 84 41 Bottom Hook JLH320-38PH-1
376902 JLH-300-15PSH 3 7040 15 15-5/9 10 x 1 16-1/3 84 48
Safety Latch Kit JLH320-37-1PH
376903 JLH-300-20PSH 3 7040 20 15-5/9 10 x 1 16-1/3 84 56
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
18 LIFTING SYSTEMS 19LIFTING SYSTEMS
JLH SERIES
COMPACT LEVER HOISTS

NO. OF FALLS
LEVER
LENGTH (in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
REPLACEMENT
PARTS
REPLACEMENT
PART STOCK
NO.
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1/4 TON
181205 JLH-25-5 1/4 500 5 7-9/10 3.2 x 1 5-3/4 45 3-1/2 Top Hook JLH25-1G
181210 JLH-25-10 1/4 500 10 7-9/10 3.2 x 1 5-3/4 45 4-2/5 Bottom Hook JLH25-4G
181215 JLH-25-15 1/4 500 15 7-9/10 3.2 x 1 5-3/4 45 5-2/7 Safety Latch Kit JLH25-2
JLH SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1/2 TON
181505 JLH-50-5 1/2 1000 5 9-7/10 4.3 x 1  6-3/10 54 5-1/2 Top Hook JLH50-1G
181510 JLH-50-10 1/2 1000 10 9-7/10 4.3 x 1  6-3/10 54 7 Bottom Hook JLH50-4G
181515 JLH-50-15 1/2 1000 15 9-7/10 4.3 x 1  6-3/10 54 8-3/5 Safety Latch Kit JLH50-2
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
JLP-A SERIES
MINI-PULLERS
SAFETY

NO. OF FALLS
LEVER
LENGTH (in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
REPLACEMENT
PARTS
REPLACEMENT
PART STOCK
NO.
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1/4 TON
287100 JLP-025A-5 1/4 500 5 8-1/4 4 x 1 6 60 4-5/9 Top Hook JLP25A-26G
287101 JLP-025A-10 1/4 500 10 8-1/4 4 x 1 6 60 5-5/6 Bottom Hook JLP25A-38G
287102 JLP-025A-15 1/4 500 15 8-1/4 4 x 1 6 60 7 Safety Latch Kit JLP25A-27-1
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1/2 TON
287200 JLP-050A-5 1/2 1000 5 10 4.3 x 1 8-1/2 86 5-1/6 Top Hook JLP50A-26G
287201 JLP-050A-10 1/2 1000 10 10 4.3 x 1 8-1/2 86 6-5/6 Bottom Hook JLP50A-38G
287202 JLP-050A-15 1/2 1000 15 10 4.3 x 1 8-1/2 86 8-1/3 Safety Latch Kit JLP50A-27-1
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
20 LIFTING SYSTEMS 21LIFTING SYSTEMS
DURABILITY
GUARANTEED

LEVER
LENGTH
(in.)
LBS. OF PULL
TO LIFT
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
REPLACEMENT
PARTS
REPLACEMENT
PART STOCK
NO.
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 3/4 TON
287300 JLP-075A-5 3/4 1650 5 12-4/5 6 x 1 11 31 14 Top Hook JLP75A-41G
287301 JLP-075A-10 3/4 1650 10 12-4/5 6 x 1 11 31 17 Bottom Hook JLP75A-49G
287302 JLP-075A-15 3/4 1650 15 12-4/5 6 x 1 11 31 19
Safety Latch Kit JLP75A-63-1
287303 JLP-075A-20 3/4 1650 20 12-4/5 6 x 1 11 31 22
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 1-1/2 TON
287400 JLP-150A-5 1-1/2 3300 5 15 8 x 1 16-1/7 49 25 Top Hook JLP150A-41G
287401 JLP-150A-10 1-1/2 3300 10 15 8 x 1 16-1/7 49 30 Bottom Hook JLP150A-49G
287402 JLP-150A-15 1-1/2 3300 15 15 8 x 1 16-1/7 49 34
Safety Latch Kit JLP150A-63-1
287403 JLP-150A-20 1-1/2 3300 20 15 8 x 1 16-1/7 49 39
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 3 TON
287500 JLP-300A-5 3 6600 5 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/7 71 43 Top Hook JLP300A-41G
287501 JLP-300A-10 3 6600 10 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/7 71 50 Bottom Hook JLP300A-49G
287502 JLP-300A-15 3 6600 15 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/7 71 57
Safety Latch Kit JLP300A-63-1
287503 JLP-300A-20 3 6600 20 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/7 71 65
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS - 6 TON
287600 JLP-600A-5 6 13200 5 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/7 77 69 Top Hook JLP600A-41G
287601 JLP-600A-10 6 13200 10 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/7 77 84 Bottom Hook JLP600A-49G
287602 JLP-600A-15 6 13200 15 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/7 77 98
Safety Latch Kit JLP600A-63-1
287603 JLP-600A-20 6 13200 20 24-2/5 10 x 2 16-1/7 77 112
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS- 1-1/2 TON
287700 JLP-150A-5SH 1-1/2 3300 5 15 8 x 1 16-1/7 49 20 Top Hook JLP150A-41PHG
287701 JLP-150A-10SH 1-1/2 3300 10 15 8 x 1 16-1/7 49 27 Bottom Hook JLP150A-49PHG
287702 JLP-150A-15SH 1-1/2 3300 15 15 8 x 1 16-1/7 49 31
Safety Latch Kit JLP150A-63-1PH
287703 JLP-150A-20SH 1-1/2 3300 20 15 8 x 1 16-1/7 49 39
JLP-A SERIES LEVER HOISTS WITH SHIP YARD HOOKS- 3 TON
287800 JLP-300A-5SH 3 6600 5 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/7 71 43 Top Hook JLP300A-41PHG
287801 JLP-300A-10SH 3 6600 10 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/7 71 50 Bottom Hook JLP300A-49PHG
287802 JLP-300A-15SH 3 6600 15 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/7 71 57
Safety Latch Kit JLP300A-63-1PH
287803 JLP-300A-20SH 3 6600 20 18-8/9 10 x 1 16-1/7 71 63
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 10 FT INCREMENTS
24 LIFTING SYSTEMS 25LIFTING SYSTEMS
DURABILITY
•	Easily adjustable to wide-flange H-beams,

(in.)
DUTY CYCLE
RATING / CYCLE
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
MAX ON
TIME MIN.
/ HR.
MAX. NO.
STARTS /
HR.
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
1/4 TON 1 PHASE/3 PHASE
182510 VOLT-025-13P-10 1/4 10 0-55 1-1/2HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 5 x 1 30 300 106
182515 VOLT-025-13P-15 1/4 15 0-55 1-1/2HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 5 x 1 30 300 110
182520 VOLT-025-13P-20 1/4 20 0-55 1-1/2HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 5 x 1 30 300 114
1/2 TON 1 PHASE/3 PHASE
185010 VOLT-050-13P-10 1/2 10 0-39 1-1/2HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 6.3 x 1 30 300 110
185015 VOLT-050-13P-15 1/2 15 0-39 1-1/2HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 6.3 x 1 30 300 114
185020 VOLT-050-13P-20 1/2 20 0-39 1-1/2HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 6.3 x 1 30 300 119
1 TON 1 PHASE/3 PHASE
181110 VOLT-100-13P-10 1 10 0-39 3HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 21-5/8 H4 / 40% 8 x 1 24 240 143
180115 VOLT-100-13P-15 1 15 0-39 3HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 21-5/8 H4 / 40% 8 x 1 24 240 150
180120 VOLT-100-13P-20 1 20 0-39 3HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 21-5/8 H4 / 40% 8 x 1 24 240 156
2-TON 3 PHASE
183210 VOLT-200-03P-10 2 10 0-24 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 23-3/4 H4 / 50% 11.2 x 1 30 300 268
183215 VOLT-200-03P-15 2 15 0-24 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 23-3/4 H4 / 50% 11.2 x 1 30 300 277
183220 VOLT-200-03P-20 2 20 0-24 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 23-3/4 H4 / 50% 11.2 x 1 30 300 286
3 TON 1 PHASE/3 PHASE
183310 VOLT-300-03P-10 3 10 0-24 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 23-3/4 H4 / 40% 11.2 x 1 24 240 268
183315 VOLT-300-03P-15 3 15 0-24 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 23-3/4 H4 / 40% 11.2 x 1 24 240 277
183230 VOLT-300-03P-20 3 20 0-24 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 23-3/4 H4 / 40% 11.2 x 1 24 240 286
5 TON 1 PHASE/3 PHASE
183510 VOLT-500-03P-10 5 10 0-12 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 26-3/16 H4 / 40% 11.2 x 2 24 240 317
183515 VOLT-500-03P-15 5 15 0-12 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 26-3/16 H4 / 40% 11.2 x 2 24 240 334
183520 VOLT-500-03P-20 5 20 0-12 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 26-3/16 H4 / 40% 11.2 x 2 24 240 352
10 TON 1 PHASE/3 PHASE
183010 VOLT-1000-03P-10 10 10 0-12 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 56-3/8 H4 / 40% 11.2 x 4 24 240 774
183015 VOLT-1000-03P-15 10 15 0-12 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 56-3/8 H4 / 40% 11.2 x 4 24 240 810
183020 VOLT-1000-03P-20 10 20 0-12 4HP, 230V, 1/3 Ph. 56-3/8 H4 / 40% 11.2 x 4 24 240 845
1/4 TON 3 PHASE
182511 VOLT-025-03P-10 1/4 10 0-55 1-1/2 HP, 460V, 3Ph 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 5 x 1 30 300 106
182516 VOLT-025-03P-15 1/4 15 0-55 1-1/2 HP, 460V, 3Ph 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 5 x 1 30 300 110
182521 VOLT-025-03P-20 1/4 20 0-55 1-1/2 HP, 460V, 3Ph 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 5 x 1 30 300 114
1/2 TON 3 PHASE
185011 VOLT-050-03P-10 1/2 10 0-39 1-1/2 HP, 460V, 3Ph 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 6.3 x 1 30 300 110
185016 VOLT-050-03P-15 1/2 15 0-39 1-1/2 HP, 460V, 3Ph 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 6.3 x 1 30 300 114
185021 VOLT-050-03P-20 1/2 20 0-39 1-1/2 HP, 460V, 3Ph 19-7/8 H4 / 50% 6.3 x 1 30 300 119
1 TON 3 PHASE
180111 VOLT-100-03P-10 1 10 0-39 3 HP, 460V, 3Ph 21-5/8 H4 / 40% 8 x 1 24 240 143
180116 VOLT-100-03P-15 1 15 0-39 3 HP, 460V, 3Ph 21-5/8 H4 / 40% 8 x 1 24 240 150
180121 VOLT-100-03P-20 1 20 0-39 3 HP, 460V, 3Ph 21-5/8 H4 / 40% 8 x 1 24 240 156
2 TON 3 PHASE
180211 VOLT-200-03P-10 2 10 0-24 4 HP, 460V, 3Ph 23-3/4 H4 / 50% 11.2 x 1 30 300 268
180216 VOLT-200-03P-15 2 15 0-24 4 HP, 460V, 3Ph 23-3/4 H4 / 50% 11.2 x 1 30 300 277
180221 VOLT-200-03P-20 2 20 0-24 4 HP, 460V, 3Ph 23-3/4 H4 / 50% 11.2 x 1 30 300 286

(in.)
DUTY CYCLE
RATING / CYCLE
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
MAX ON
TIME MIN.
/ HR.
MAX. NO.
STARTS /
HR.
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
1/8-TON SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE
110100 JSH-275-10 1/8 10 16 1/6 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 15-1/4 H3 / 25% 4 x 1 15 150 34
110115 JSH-275-15 1/8 15 16 1/6 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 15-1/4 H3 / 25% 4 x 1 15 150 35
110120 JSH-275-20 1/8 20 16 1/6 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 15-1/4 H3 / 25% 4 x 1 15 150 37
1/4-TON SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE
110110 JSH-550-10 1/4 10 8 1/6 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 17-1/10 H3 / 25% 4 x 2 15 150 38
110515 JSH-550-15 1/4 15 8 1/6 HP, 115V, 1 Ph 17-1/10 H3 / 25% 4 x 2 15 150 40
110520 JSH-550-20 1/4 20 8 1/6 HP, 115V, 1 Ph. 17-1/10 H3 / 25% 4 x 2 15 150 43
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 5 FT. INCREMENTS
STOCK
NUMBER
MODEL

(in.)
DUTY CYCLE
RATING /
CYCLE
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
MAX ON
TIME MIN. / HR.
MAX. NO.
STARTS /
HR.
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
1/2-TON SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE
121100 1/2SS-1C-10 1/2 10 19.7 7/8 HP, 230V, 1 Ph. 12.6 6 20-3/16 H3 / 25% 6.3 x 1 15 150 102
121150 1/2SS-1C-15 1/2 15 19.7 7/8 HP, 230V, 1 Ph. 12.6 6 20-3/16 H3 / 25% 6.3 x 1 15 150 106
121200 1/2SS-1C-20 1/2 20 19.7 7/8 HP, 230V, 1 Ph. 12.6 6 20-3/16 H3 / 25% 6.3 x 1 15 150 109
1-TON SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE
111000 1SS-1C-10 1 10 19.7 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 24-7/16 H3 / 25% 8 x 1 15 150 161
111500 1SS-1C-15 1 15 19.7 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 24-7/16 H3 / 25% 8 x 1 15 150 166
112000 1SS-1C-20 1 20 19.7 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 24-7/16 H3 / 25% 8 x 1 15 150 176
2-TON SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE
211000 2SS-1C-10 2 10 9.8 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 28-1/8 H3 / 25% 8 x 2 15 150 168
211500 2SS-1C-15 2 15 9.8 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 28-1/8 H3 / 25% 8 x 2 15 150 179
212000 2SS-1C-20 2 20 9.8 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 28-1/8 H3 / 25% 8 x 2 15 150 188
3-TON SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE
311000 3SS-1C-10 3 10 6.6 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 31-1/2 H3 / 25% 8 x 3 15 150 199
311500 3SS-1C-15 3 15 6.6 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 31-1/2 H3 / 25% 8 x 3 15 150 214
312000 3SS-1C-20 3 20 6.6 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 20.8 10 31-1/2 H3 / 25% 8 x 3 15 150 227
3-TON SINGLE SPEED 1 PHASE
511000 5SS-1C-10 5 10 4.9 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 22 10.5 30-11/16 H3 / 25% 8 x 4 15 150 218
511500 5SS-1C-15 5 15 4.9 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 22 10.5 30-11/16 H3 / 25% 8 x 4 15 150 238
512000 5SS-1C-20 5 20 4.9 1-3/4 HP, 230V, 1 Ph 22 10.5 30-11/16 H3 / 25% 8 x 4 15 150 258
STOCK
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER

HEADROOM
(in.)
DUTY CYCLE
RATING /
CYCLE
LOAD CHAIN
(dia/mm) X
NO. OF FALLS
MAX ON
TIME MIN. / HR.
MAX. NO.
STARTS / HR.
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
1/2-TON SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE
123100 1/2SS-3C-10 1/2 10 31.5 1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 3.5 1.8 20-3/16 H4 / 30% 6.3 x 1 18 180 102
123150 1/2SS-3C-15 1/2 15 31.5 1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 3.5 1.8 20-3/16 H4 / 30% 6.3 x 1 18 180 106
123200 1/2SS-3C-20 1/2 20 31.5 1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 3.5 1.8 20-3/16 H4 / 30% 6.3 x 1 18 180 109
1-TON SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE
131000 1SS-3C-10 1 10 24.8 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 24-7/16 H4 / 30% 8 x 1 18 180 161
131500 1SS-3C-15 1 15 24.8 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 24-7/16 H4 / 30% 8 x 1 18 180 166
132000 1SS-3C-20 1 20 24.8 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 24-7/16 H4 / 30% 8 x 1 18 180 176
2-TON SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE
231000 2SS-3C-10 2 10 12.4 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 28-1/8 H4 / 30% 8 x 2 18 180 168
231500 2SS-3C-15 2 15 12.4 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 28-1/8 H4 / 30% 8 x 2 18 180 179
232000 2SS-3C-20 2 20 12.4 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 28-1/8 H4 / 30% 8 x 2 18 180 188
3-TON SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE
331000 3SS-3C-10 3 10 8.3 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 31-1/2 H4 / 30% 8 x 3 18 180 199
331500 3SS-3C-15 3 15 8.3 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 31-1/2 H4 / 30% 8 x 3 18 180 214
332000 3SS-3C-20 3 20 8.3 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 31-1/2 H4 / 30% 8 x 3 18 180 227
5-TON SINGLE SPEED 3 PHASE
531000 5SS-3C-10 5 10 6.2 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 30-11/16 H4 / 30% 8 x 4 18 180 218
531500 5SS-3C-15 5 15 6.2 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 30-11/16 H4 / 30% 8 x 4 18 180 238
530200 5SS-3C-20 5 20 6.2 2-1/7 HP, 460V, 3 Ph 5.9 3 30-11/16 H4 / 30% 8 x 4 18 180 258
*CUSTOM LIFTS AVAILABLE IN ALL CAPACITIES IN 5 FT. INCREMENTS
38 LIFTING SYSTEMS 39LIFTING SYSTEMS
ET SERIES
ELECTRONIC TROLLEYS